Optical Chopper
SE3001 - Optical Chopper System
1 Hz to 10 kHz chopping frequency
No.367, Fuxing N. Rd.,105 Taipei,Taiwan Tel: +886.909 602 109
Features
• 1 Hz to 10 kHz choppingfrequency
range

target speed. The chopper head is mainly
composed of a base and a motor with a blade.
With a 320*240 color LCD display and a control
knob on the front panel, SE3001 can be set to the
specific chopping frequency that users need. All
the functions can be implemented by rotating
and pressing the control knob. The blade of
SE3001 can be replaced with different slot blade
to achieve different chopping frequency ranges.
The standard blade is 10-slot blade with
chopping frequency from 20 Hz to 1000 Hz. For
other suitable blades and corresponding
frequency ranges, please refer to the table below.
Chopper Blades & Frequencies
SE1B2 (2 slot) 1 - 200 Hz
SE1B10 (10 slot) 20 Hz-1 kHz
SE1B15 (15 slot) 30 Hz - 1.5 kHz
SE1B30 (30 slot) 60 Hz - 3 kHz
SE1B60 (60 slot) 120 Hz - 6 kHz
SE1B100 (100 slot) 200 Hz - 10 kHz
SE1B57 (in 5 out 7 slot)
In: 10-500 Hz
Out: 14-700 Hz
Optical Chopper